
Seven Deadly Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Balduini Daniele (05/1449) 2 3 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 8

De Simon Sofia (05/1242) 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 8

Ferrarini Federico (05/1235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 4

Cattaneo Cylmara Rosa (05/1487) 4 1 4 7 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 2 2 3 4 3 0 0 2 0

Ferrarini Alessio (05/1241) 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grossi Gianni (05/1488) 2 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Charfi Sohaib  (05/1499) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carlotti Silvio (05/1308) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amato Daniele (05/1240) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Balduini Daniele 05/1449 30 61 2,03

De Simon Sofia 05/1242 28 50 1,79

Ferrarini Federico 05/1235 14 21 1,50

Cattaneo Cylmara Rosa 05/1487 24 18 0,75

Ferrarini Alessio 05/1241 10 8 0,80

Grossi Gianni 05/1488 10 7 0,70

Charfi Sohaib 05/1499 6 4 0,67

Carlotti Silvio 05/1308 6 3 0,50

Amato Daniele 05/1240 0 0 0,00

Pub Sagittario Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Baldini Daniele (05/927) 4 9 3 8 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 4 2 1

Labanti Alex (05/1523) 4 7 2 3 0 0 4 4 4 2 2 2 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 2

Labanti Giuliano (05/1522) 3 1 4 6 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 2 4 8 0 0 2 2 4 1

Benini Massimo (05/1537) 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Bellucci Ivan (05/1504) 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 3 4 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 0

Monciata Tania (05/1525) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 1

Poli Paolo (05/1002) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biancalani Claudia (05/1521) 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mallardo Luigi (05/1526) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Occhiozzi Federico (05/1527) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Russelli Lorenzo (05/1524) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baldini Daniele 05/927 29 43 1,48

Labanti Alex 05/1523 28 32 1,14

Labanti Giuliano 05/1522 23 21 0,91

Benini Massimo 05/1537 12 14 1,17

Bellucci Ivan 05/1504 19 13 0,68

Monciata Tania 05/1525 11 5 0,45

Poli Paolo 05/1002 3 3 1,00

Biancalani Claudia 05/1521 2 1 0,50

Mallardo Luigi 05/1526 0 0 0,00

Occhiozzi Federico 05/1527 0 0 0,00

Russelli Lorenzo 05/1524 1 0 0,00

Dart & Furious

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Caroppo  Marcello (05/1393) 2 5 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 11

Peruzzi Stefano (05/1394) 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 11

Breveglieri Ivano (05/1355) 2 5 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 10

Zini Sauro (05/1353) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 12

Barchetti Luca (05/1391) 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Govoni Rita (05/1392) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caroppo  Marcello 05/1393 30 65 2,17

Peruzzi Stefano 05/1394 28 63 2,25

Breveglieri Ivano 05/1355 30 55 1,83

Zini Sauro 05/1353 28 37 1,32

Barchetti Luca 05/1391 12 16 1,33

Govoni Rita 05/1392 0 0 0,00



S.B.F. 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marcelli Julian (05/723) 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 9 4 9

Vaccari Davide (05/977) 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 8 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 8

Rionero Giuseppe (05/666) 0 0 3 4 4 5 4 11 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Gironi Alex (05/742) 0 0 2 1 2 5 1 1 2 6 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 9 2 0

Gitti Filippo (05/925) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8

Picinelli Manuele (05/1038) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palmieri Gianni (05/1534) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 9 0 0 0 0

Gallo Grazia (05/1532) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marcelli Julian 05/723 32 57 1,78

Vaccari Davide 05/977 26 56 2,15

Rionero Giuseppe 05/666 17 28 1,65

Gironi Alex 05/742 21 28 1,33

Gitti Filippo 05/925 13 24 1,85

Picinelli Manuele 05/1038 8 14 1,75

Palmieri Gianni 05/1534 9 14 1,56

Gallo Grazia 05/1532 2 0 0,00

Darts Bolo Gang

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Malavolti Davide (05/1514) 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 4 4 12 0 0

Brusò Jacopo (05/1337) 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 2 0 0 2 1 4 8 4 8 4 5 0 0

Toninello Alessio (05/1515) 4 6 4 7 3 5 2 3 0 0 2 2 3 3 0 0 4 6 0 0

Scorcioni Alessandro (05/1412) 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 4 0 0 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 2 0 0

Magagni Luca (05/1413) 4 7 4 5 3 2 4 4 0 0 2 1 1 2 4 8 0 0 0 0

Marchetta Mattia (05/1432) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Houbad Abd Essalam (05/1410) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Ghermandi Niccolò (05/1346) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toninello Davide (05/1545) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nanetti Filippo  (05/1540) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Malavolti Davide 05/1514 32 64 2,00

Brusò Jacopo 05/1337 30 40 1,33

Toninello Alessio 05/1515 22 32 1,45

Scorcioni Alessandro 05/1412 15 29 1,93

Magagni Luca 05/1413 22 29 1,32

Marchetta Mattia 05/1432 2 5 2,50

Houbad Abd Essalam 05/1410 4 1 0,25

Ghermandi Niccolò 05/1346 0 0 0,00

Toninello Davide 05/1545 0 0 0,00

Nanetti Filippo 05/1540 1 0 0,00


